		FRANCES E BARRICK
After recording please return to:		Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder
Name:	Jahala_Williams	
Address:	Box_628	
City, State, Zip:	Talihina,Oklahoma)
Phone: Assessor's	918-567_2277	
	03-08701	Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only
	QUIT	CLAIM DEED
THIS INDENTURE	WITNESSETH:Robin_Dand Frances E. E	Barrick , in consideration of TEN DOLLARS
(\$10.00), the receip	t of which is hereby acknowled Jahala Willi	ged, do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim to
situated in the tow follows: (Insert lega	n ofCaliente_, County of al description and the commonly	f Lincoln, State of Nevada, more particularly described as known address in the space provided.)
Lot 11 and 12 Block 33		
	\ \	St., Caliente, Nevada 89008
belonging or in anyv		ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto
WITNESS	hand(s) this day of	
Inunco c	Allamos	Barrick
Signature of Grant Frances E. W	orliams Barrice	
STATE OF NEVAL COUNTY OF LINC		and the
This instrument was this 7 day of	acknowledged before me on 2011 by	W MIN TOR
Safall _ NOTARY PUBLIC	Impta	SION # CONTINUE OF THE PARTY OF
Sel Vore L	r never Klahoma u	•
3/14/30	"	

After recording p	olease return to:)
Name:	Jahala_Williams	}
Address:	Box_628	
City, State, Zip:	Talihina,Oklahoma	
Phone:	918-567_2277	
Assessor's Parcel Number	03-08701)Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only
(\$10.00), the receip	E WITNESSETH: Robin_D_and Frances E. of of which is hereby acknowled Jahala_Wil	Barrick, in consideration of TEN DOLLARS edged, do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim to lliams asSingle_ Woman, all that real property
		of Lincoln, State of Nevada, more particularly described as ly known address in the space provided.)
Lot 11 and 12 Block 33	y known as391 Mai	1 St., Caliente, Nevada 89008
TOGETHE belonging or in any WITNESS	wise appertaining.	enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto
Signature of Gran Politics STATE OF NEVAL	Barrick	Signature of Grantor
COUNTY OF LING This instrument was this 224 day of		PHILIP F. MCCLURE Notary Public, State of Nevada Appointment No. 05-98097-1 My Appt. Expires Jul 12, 2013

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

DOC # DV-139491

09/16/2011 1:

12:38 PM

Official Record

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Recording requested By FRANCES E BARRICK
a) 03-187-0/	Lincoln County - NV
b)	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
c)	restie poncue vecouder.
d)	Page 1 of Fee: \$40.00 Recorded By: LB RPTT:
	Poek 266 Pero 0656
2. Type of Property	FOR R Page- volume out on the
a) Vacant Land b) Single F	amily Res. Document / Instrument #
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
, <u> </u>	cial /Ind'l Date of Recording:
g)	Notes:
i) other	
0 m. 1111 (01 m) an	
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	\$
Taxable Value	,\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, secti	on: 5
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: James	
Child to parent.	crowy 9 - 27 - 1 grains
-crue in puer.	
5 Bertiel Latinosti Bananto a Lain alamatana L	9/6
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	_%
	edges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and bel	ief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a
	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
Signature Francis Bassick Volin & F	Lerrice Capacity
The state of the s	Capality
Signature Manual Williams	Capacity
	/ /
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name Robin D. Barrick & Frances E. BArr	Jek Print Name Jahala Williams
Address 80x 602	Address Boy 428
City Caliente	City Jalihia A
State Nevada Zip 89008	State OK Zip 74571
state 100 8	State NA Zip 1:017
\ \ /	
COMBANY/DEDCOM DECIMENTAIC DECO	RDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
. COMITATOTERSON REQUESTING RECO	WORLD IT HOLDOLEY OF SELLEY)
Co. Name Frances E. Williams	Esc. #
Address Rox 602	
Address Box 602 City Caliento Nevada	State: Nevada Zip 89008